Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Applicants

Number of Eligible Applications

Number of |neligible Applications

Number of Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Awarded

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Monthly Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)
SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Guaranteed Student Loan Recipients

Guaranteed Student Loan Funds Awarded

Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients

TPEG Funds Awarded

Number of Veterans Certified
Number of Scholarship Applicants
Scholarship Funds Awarded

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

Last Year

3,275
2,637

579

1,344
2,874,494
10,799

30

162

65,100

662

1,897,991

297

134,250
148
385
699,702

$5,682,336

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Awarded Through October, 2018
(For The 2018-2019 Year)

Current Year

2,578
1,920

658

1,322
2,938,072
13,050

39

125
51,060

597
1,760,668

257

111,750
164

224
352,451
$5,227,051

<697>
<717>
79
<22>
63,578
2,251
9

<27>

<14,040>

<Gh>

<137,323>

<40>

<22,500>
16

<161>
<347,251>

<455,285>

2%

Increase/Decrease



