

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Awarded Through October, 2018 (For The 2018-2019 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Applicants	3,275	2,578	<697>
Number of Eligible Applications	2,637	1,920	<717>
Number of Ineligible Applications	579	658	79
Number of Pell Grant Recipients	1,344	1,322	<22>
Pell Grant Funds Awarded	2,874,494	2,938,072	63,578
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	10,799	13,050	2,251
Monthly Work Study Workers	30	39	9
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	152	125	<27>
SEOG Funds Awarded	65,100	51,060	<14,040>
Number of Guaranteed Student Loan Recipients	662	597	<65>
Guaranteed Student Loan Funds Awarded	1,897,991	1,760,668	<137,323>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	297	257	<40>
TPEG Funds Awarded	134,250	111,750	<22,500>
Number of Veterans Certified	148	164	16
Number of Scholarship Applicants	385	224	<161>
Scholarship Funds Awarded	699,702	352,451	<347,251>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$5,682,336	\$5,227,051	<455,285>